POS PETT
1 27
2 49
3 11
POS PETT
1 6
2 20
3 34
4 30
5 62
6 90
7 91
8 84
9 70
10 69
11 86
12 61
13 68
14 88
POS PETT
1 80
2 55
3 56
4 32
5 89
6 4
7 17
8 28
9 76
10 47
11 45
12 93
13 94
14 79
15 71
16 29
17 92
18 58
19 85
20 18
POS PETT
1 81
2 65
3 1
4 43
5 23
6 67

ATLETA

VERRAZ ETIENNE
CHABERGE DIDIER
CRETIER MATHIEU

ATLETA

PROMENT LOIC
ABRAM DIDIER
RANFONE MARCO
GORRET ANDREA
PERRET JEAN PAUL
BUSCHINO PAOLO
DROZ MATTIA
TOGNELA SAMUELE
CANNEVA ERNESTO

SGAMMEGLIA ROBERT KRZYSZTOF

NORI FABRIZIO
TESTA GIANLUCA
MARANGELO MATTIA
PLATI DAVIDE

ATLETA
MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL
NICCO DAVIDE
ANSERME ALESSANDRO
COMé JEANLUC
TRIGLIA EROS
CRISTOFOLI MARCO
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
SCIEGHI MATTEO
ARENA MATTEO
ARCARO GIANLUCA
BIELLER DIDIER
GAGLIANONE FILIPPO
BAGLIANI RICCARDO
RASSU DAVIDE
PISACANE MARIO
RACO VINCENZO
PIRANA ANDREA
DAYNeé ALAIN

AUDISIO STEFANO
TROPIANO SALVATORE

ATLETA

BOLDRINI ALBERTO
REY JEROME

JOUX CHRISTIAN
CHABERGE FABRIZIO
PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
THIEBAT MARCO
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iRunning

22" RENCOUNTRO DI S'ALPEUN
Saint Christophe - 13/06/2024

GARA ADULTI/JM: JUN-M

ANNO ASS CAT

2006
2005
2006

7
9
17

IM
JM
JM

COD SOCIETA

A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

GARA ADULTI/JM: SEN-M

ANNO ASS CAT

2004
1992
1994
2000
1995
2001
1992
1997
1991
1996
1996
1991
1990
1992

PM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

COD

LU351
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
A0028
AO0013
RUNCARD
AO006
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
AO006
AO006

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.A-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1984
1987
1985
1980
1989
1984
1982
1983
1982
1981
1982
1985
1985
1982
1988
1982
1980
1980
1988
1980

2

6

15
16
18
24
27
28
32
34
35
36
37
38
42
47
50
51
53
57

SM40
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

COD

A0002
AO0013
AO0003
AO006
AO0006
AO006
AO006
AO006
A0028
AO0006
BG795
AO006
ASC-004
AO006
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
AO004
AO0006
RUNCARD
A0001

GARA ADULTI/ JM: MST.B-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1971
1979
1976
1973
1976
1971

12
13
14
19
21
22

[=
=

SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50

e

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

COD

LU351
AO006
AO006
AO006
A0001
RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.32.04
00.32.30
00.33.52

RISULTATO
00.29.06
00.30.07
00.31.10
00.31.16
00.32.12
00.32.36
00.32.38
00.34.00
00.34.04
00.34.06
00.35.14
00.37.30
00.43.52
00.45.02

RISULTATO
00.29.55
00.31.36
00.33.36
00.33.50
00.33.53
00.34.05
00.34.29
00.34.48
00.35.47
00.36.19
00.36.31
00.36.33
00.36.54
00.37.03
00.37.23
00.38.20
00.38.36
00.38.47
00.39.49
00.41.19

RISULTATO
00.32.47
00.32.56
00.33.32
00.33.57
00.34.01
00.34.03
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66
25
12
19
22
37
46
73
82
10
50

78

PETT

75
64
13
72
16
51
36
41
74
24
87

PETT
14

31

PETT
48
60
15
95

PETT
21
35
44
26
59
38
39

63
57
83

ORLANDO PIETRO
CASALI LUCA

PARISI MINO

GLAREY GIANPIERO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
FASSY ALEX

GIACOMAZZ| CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE

RASO GIUSEPPE
BREUVe MICHEL
GRAPPEIN ALI
BACCA RICCARDO

PAROLO MANUEL GIACINTO

BONIFACE REMY

ATLETA

QUENDOZ SAVINO
RESTANO CLAUDIO
DE VECCHI ANDREA
BETHAZ MASSIMO
FOLLIS DIEGO
HENRY MASSIMO

DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA

BREDY MASSIMILIANO
GENS ROBERTO
FROVA FULVIO
RANFONE PAOLO
REMONDAZ PIERO

ATLETA

CECCARELLI MARCO
TORTONE GEROLAMO
BAL MARIO

ATLETA

SEGOR LAURA
VALLET CLIZIA

GIROD CELINE
SOMMARIVA MARTINA

ATLETA

BARAILLER FEDERICA
GARBOLINO EVI
VITTON MEA ELISA
BONJEAN STEFANIA
VICQUERY CHRISTINE
ANDRIOLO VALENTINA
BOUC GENNY

PONT MARCELLA
DANNE ALESSIA
ZONIN VERONICA
VIBERTI ELENA

POS PETT ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

1973 31
1971 33
1974 39
1975 40
1974 41
1976 46
1974 49
1971 54
1975 55
1970 59
1977 60
1976 61
1974 70

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50

A0028
A0028
A0001
AO004
AO001
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
A0028

iRunning

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.C-M

ANNO ASS CAT

1968 26
1964 29
1965 43
1965 45
1961 48
1963 52
1966 56
1968 58
1962 65
1962 66
1965 67
1968 68

SM55
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55

COD

AO006
A0001
AO0006
AO006
AO013
AO0006
AO006
AO0001
A0028
AO0006
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.D-M

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

SM70 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM70 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

1951 63
1953 69
1959 71

GARA ADULTI/ JM: SEN-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD

2003 1
2004 8
2000 10
1990 13

PF
PF
SF
SF

AO006
AO0028
ASC-004
BLO10

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!

FIDAL A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.A-F
ANNO ASS CAT

1987 2
1989 3
1978 4
1977 5
1986 6
1982 7
1979 9
1985 11
1977 12
1980 16
1982 17

SF35
SF35
SF45
SF45
SF35
SF40
SF45
SF35
SF45
SF40
SF40

COD

AO0013
AO0004
A0001
AO0001
A0028
AO0010
A0010
AO0006
AO006
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.B-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

[=
=

e

00.35.39
00.36.16
00.37.03
00.37.08
00.37.16
00.37.39
00.38.35
00.40.00
00.40.21
00.43.15
00.43.30
00.43.47
00.49.26

RISULTATO
00.34.10
00.35.06
00.37.29
00.37.32
00.38.32
00.39.19
00.40.42
00.42.00
00.45.23
00.45.29
00.45.55
00.48.28

RISULTATO
00.44.16
00.48.44
00.49.46

RISULTATO
00.35.04
00.40.51
00.41.09
00.44.33

RISULTATO
00.35.52
00.36.36
00.38.04
00.38.04
00.38.58
00.40.01
00.41.05
00.42.00
00.42.38
00.47.23
00.47.47

RISULTATO
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Page 2/3



5 DELFINO CATERINA

54 BOSONIN ENRICA

1 PESSION ANNA

40 DAGUIN CLAUDIA

9 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
52 MARINI CHIARA

o O WN PP
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iRunning

1966
1966
1965
1965
1956
1972

14
15
18
19
20
21

SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF65
SF50

AO006
A0013
AO0006
A0028
AO0013
AO0006

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.44.40

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.45.09
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.49.43
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.50.05
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.54.53
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.59.02
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